75V, 6×25mm,
Ceramic Tube
Fuses
DOC. No. :
ISS-6HVD Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: 75V, 6x25mm, Ceramic Tube Fuses
Part Number: 6HVDSeries

Current
BreakingCapacity Typ. Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
Typ.Voltage
drop
(mV)
Typical Pre-
Arcing I2t
(A2Sec)DC 75VDC
6HVD.5
75V
5A
2500A
22.5 158 44
6HVD.10 10A 8.7 118 243
6HVD.15 15A 6.3 137 461
6HVD.20 20A 3.7 120 1369
6HVD.25 25A 2.9 118 2158
6HVD.30 30A 2.3 90 4680
6HVD.40 40A 1.6 116 8800
6HVD.50 50A 1.4 135 12650
* Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10InCurrent
** 25A and above rating pass Lightning Test 10kA (DifferentialMode)
*** For the ratings other than above, please contact your salesrepresentative.
Dimension